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N°

INSPECTOR ASIGNADO

LUGAR DE INSPECCION

EMPRESA IMPORTADORA

PRODUCTO

IMPORTACIONES

EXPORTACIONES

Observaciones

1 CASAS ROMERO, KARLA'Y. CTD SANTA ROSA JULIAN REMIGIO ZOYLA MANZANA, fruto fresco 240990020867
2 GONZALEZ:STTSS' CLAUDIO | 1p saNTA ROSA "IMPORTACIONES MUSSA E.LR.L" MANZANA, fruto fresco 240990021199
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
SANIDAD ANIMAL
1 CAHUAN/?)S::;AOS' JOEL CTD SANTA ROSA MEIGGS FOOD GROUP SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA QUESO FRESCO 240470000429
2
3
INSUMOS PECUARIOS Y AGRICOLAS
1 CAHUAN/?)S::;AOS' JOEL CTD SANTA ROSA PHARTEC S.A.C. VETANCID POLVO POTENCIADO 240470000426
2
3




